
DEPARTMENT Role Name Email Address
Agricultural Commissioner/Weights and Measures Alternate Jesus Camarena jcamarena@acwm.lacounty.gov 
Agricultural Commissioner/Weights and Measures Coordinator Karen Wong kwong@acwm.lacounty.gov
Alternate Public Defender Alternate Beatriz Cobian bcobian@apd.lacounty.gov  
Alternate Public Defender Coordinator Violet Contreras vcontreras@apd.lacounty.gov 
Animal Care and Control Coordinator Jenna Cooper jcooper@animalcare.lacounty.gov
Animal Care and Control Alternate Kiowa Morin kmorin@animalcare.lacounty.gov
Arts and Culture Coordinator Alejandra Hinojosa AHinojosa@arts.lacounty.gov
Arts and Culture Alternate Vanecia Logan VLogan@arts.lacounty.gov
Assessor Coordinator Brian Zepeda bzepeda@assessor.lacounty.gov
Assessor Alternate Dennis Thai dthai@assessor.lacounty.gov 
Auditor Controller Alternate Elizabeth Alamo ealamo@auditor.lacounty.gov
Auditor Controller Coordinator Joseph Villalobos jvillalobos@auditor.lacounty.gov
Beaches and Harbors Alternate Aida Simonyan Asimonyan@bh.lacounty.gov
Beaches and Harbors Coordinator Valerie Davis Vdavis@bh.lacounty.gov
Board of Supervisors Coordinator Alina Kasparian akasparian@bos.lacounty.gov
Board of Supervisors Alternate Panik Nazarian pnazarian@bos.lacounty.gov
Chief Executive Office Coordinator Arhur Young ayoung@ceo.lacounty.gov
Chief Executive Office Alternate Kimberly  Gonzales kgonzales@ceo.lacounty.gov 
Chief Executive Office Coordinator Stacey Winters swinters@ceo.lacounty.gov 
Child Support Services Coordinator James Cordovez James_Cordovez@cssd.lacounty.gov
Child Support Services Alternate Jillian  Samayoa Jillian_Samayoa@cssd.lacounty.gov 
Children and Family Services Coordinator Tiffany Contryman CountT@dcfs.lacounty.gov 
Children and Family Services Alternate Zareh  Zargaryan zargaz@dcfs.lacounty.gov  
Consumer Affairs Alternate Brisa S. Horvath Bhorvath@dcba.lacounty.gov 
Consumer Affairs Coordinator Erika Barcena Ebarcena@dcba.lacounty.gov
Medical Examiner-Coroner Alternate Adriana Gomez-Romero AGomez-Romero@coroner.lacounty.gov
Medical Examiner-Coroner Coordinator Trina Dunn tdunn@coroner.lacounty.gov
County Counsel Alternate Alex Medina Amedina@counsel.lacounty.gov
County Counsel Coordinator Maria  Monge mmonge@counsel.lacounty.gov
District Attorney Coordinator Medik  Aghamalian maghamal@da.lacounty.gov
District Attorney Alternate Raymond Carson RCarson@da.lacounty.gov 
Fire Department Coordinator Briana Chavez Briana.chavez@fire.lacounty.gov
Fire Department Alternate Vinrose Napoles Vinrose.Napoles@fire.lacounty.gov 
Health Services Alternate Sharisse Adams 
sladams@dhs.lacounty.gov
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Health Services Alternate Ana Gaona agaona@dhs.lacounty.gov 
Health Services Coordinator Caroll Pretty cpretty@dhs.lacounty.gov
Health Services Coordinator Lisa Rodriguez lirodriguez@dhs.lacounty.gov
Human Resources Dept. Alternate Elyson Raudez eraudez@hr.lacounty.gov  
Human Resources Dept. Coordinator Gina Lugo-Tully glugo-tully@hr.lacounty.gov 
Internal Services Department Alternate Damaris Huezo dhuezo@isd.lacounty.gov
Internal Services Department Coordinator Emily  Toscano EToscano@isd.lacounty.gov 
Internal Services Department Alternate Jessica  Alfaro jalfaro@isd.lacounty.gov
Internal Services Department Coordinator Luz  Ceballos lceballos@isd.lacounty.gov
LACERA Alternate Ana Ronquillo aronquillo@lacera.com
LACERA Coordinator Donna Hansen Dhansen@lacera.com
Local Agency Formation Commission (LAFCO) Coordinator Adriana Flores AFlores@lalafco.org
Local Agency Formation Commission (LAFCO) Alternate Adriana Romo aromo@lalafco.org
Little lake Cemetery District Coordinator Alina Kasparian akasparian@bos.lacounty.gov
Little lake Cemetery District Alternate Panik Nazarian pnazarian@bos.lacounty.gov
Mental Health Coordinator Deborah Smith DASmith@dmh.lacounty.gov 
Mental Health Alternate Daniel Castellanos DCastellanos@dmh.lacounty.gov 
Military and Veterans Affairs Alternate Hovhannes Vardanyan hvardanyan@mva.lacounty.gov
Military and Veterans Affairs Coordinator Todd Tortorici ttortorici@mva.lacounty.gov 
Museum of Art Alternate Arun Mathai amathai@lacma.org 
Museum of Art Coordinator Ann Rowland arowland@lacma.org 
Museum of Natural History Alternate Dawn  McDivitt dmcdivitt@nhm.org  
Museum of Natural History Coordinator Kim Bonilla kbonilla@nhm.org  
Parks and Recreation Alternate Christine Miranda CMiranda@parks.lacounty.gov
Parks and Recreation Coordinator Lisa Cheng LCheng@parks.lacounty.gov
Probation Alternate Frank Imperial Frank.Imperial@probation.lacounty.gov
Probation Coordinator Sophirie  Wood Sophirie.Wood@probation.lacounty.gov
Public Defender Coordinator Jim Coady GMartinez@pubdef.lacounty.gov 
Public Defender Alternate Graciela Martinez JCoady@pubdef.lacounty.gov 
Public Health Coordinator Alice Aragonez AAragonez@ph.lacounty.gov 
Public Health Alternate Miguel  Becerra abecerra@ph.lacounty.gov
Public Library Coordinator Daryl Landry dlandry@library.Lacounty.gov 
Public Social Services Alternate Annie Tran AnnieTran@dpss.lacounty.gov 
Public Social Services Coordinator Veena  Thongsiri VeenaThongsiri-Ramos@dpss.lacounty.gov
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Public Works Alternate Ivan Matheus IMatheus@dpw.lacounty.gov
Public Works Coordinator Nelli Mirzoyan NMirzoyan@dpw.lacounty.gov
Regional Planning Coordinator Jorge Andrino jandrino@planning.lacounty.gov
Regional Planning Alternate Kari Rodriguez krodriguez@planning.lacounty.gov
RR/CC Coordinator Cynthia Nealon cnealon@rrcc.lacounty.gov 
RR/CC Alternate Gloria Caraveo GCaraveo@rrcc.lacounty.gov
Sheriff’s Department Alternate Amy Soliman asoliman@lasd.org
Sheriff’s Department Coordinator Kristine  Tutundzhyan ktutundz@lasd.org
Superior Court Coordinator Hector B. Cuevas hbcuevas@lacourt.org 
Superior Court Alternate Olivia Horta OHorta@lacourt.org 
Superior Court Alternate Stephanie Man Sman@lacourt.org
Superior Court Alternate Terryl Burke tburke@lacourt.org
TTC Alternate Lea Castaneda lcastaneda@ttc.lacounty.gov 
TTC Coordinator Sandra Long slong@ttc.lacounty.gov
Workforce Development, Aging and Community Coordinator Rhonda Lewis RLewis@wdacs.lacounty.gov 
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